
Name Area of Expertise Position Email

Don Allsman Reentry CEO, Completion Global, Inc. don.allsman@completion.global

Jerry Blassingame Reentry CMCA President/Founder, Soteria Community Development Corporation jerryblassingame@gmail.com

Stacey Campbell Prison Ministry, Reentry President and CEO Prison Fellowship, Canada scampbell@prisonfellowship.ca

Leticia Chavez-Paulette Prison Ministry, Reentry Founder, Executive Director,  A Peaceful Habitation letiplet@q.com

Boyd Chikatulah Chaplaincy CEO, 3 Oaks Ministries, Inc. boyd@3oaksministries.org

Doug Cupery Prison Ministry Crossroads Prison Ministries dcupery@cpministries.org

Vance Drum Chaplaincy Correctional Ministries Consulting/ret. Dir. of Chaplaincy Operations, Texas DOJ vancedrum@windstream.net

Jon Evans Chaplaincy Good News Jail & Prison Ministries jon.evans@goodnewsjail.org

Vanessa Gardner Reentry Founder, Reentry Consultants of America, LLC (RECOA) vanessagardner@att.net

William Harrison Reentry Director, Pastoral Care, JUMPSTART burly@Jumpstartsc.org

Mark Inch Corrections Retired Secretary of Corrections, Florida

Illinda Jackson Chaplaincy, Victims CMCA President Emeritus/Volunteer Coordinator, Oklahoma DOC thechurch_lady@hotmail.com

Evelyn Lemly Prison Ministry CMCA President/CEO, Kairos Prison Ministry International evelyn@kpmi.org

Jonathan Lewis Reentry Executive Director, Life Abundant, Inc. jonathan@lifeabundantinc.org

Steve Lowe Chaplaincy, Youth Chaplain, President, Founder Pacific Youth Correctional Ministries rstevelowe@aol.com

Heather Rice-Minus Advocacy Vice President, Government Affairs and Church Mobilization, Prison Fellowship hrm@pfm.org

Romney Ruder Prison Ministry President, Lifeline Global Ministries romneyr@lifelineglobal.org 

Karen Swanson Generalist Director, Correctional Ministries Institute, Wheaton College karen.swanson@wheaton.edu

Miea Walker Advocacy  walkermieac@gmail.com

Joe Williams Reentry CMCA Executive Director Emeritus / Sr. Consultant, National Reentry Resource Ctr joewilliams517@gmail.com
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